Units 16 & 17,  Meeting lane Industrial Estate, Off Station Drive, Brierley Hill , West Midlands, DY5 3LB   sales@adisupply.co.uk Telephone – 01384 483657
All dimensions in mm, unless otherwise stated.
Fast and economical hardened spring steel fixing.
Ideal for use as a through fixing for battens, frames, brackets, profiles etc. The spring steel
tensions over the entire length of the drill hole and fixture is held in place by the steel collar.
Simple and easy to use, temperature and corrosion resistant. Suitable for use in concrete,
stone, solid brick, masonry and light construction materials.
TECHINCAL DATA
Tfix        Thickness of fixture (mm)
L             Anchor body length  (mm)
do          Drill hole diameter (mm)
h1          Depth of drilled hole deep point (mm)
hnom    Anchor Embedment depth (mm)
Code Description tfix Lt do h1 hnom
EXPN06040 6X40 EXPRESS NAIL YPASS 10 40 6 40 30
EXPN06050 6X50 EXPRESS NAIL YPASS 20 50 6 40 30
EXPN06060 6X60 EXPRESS NAIL YPASS 30 60 6 40 30
EXPN06080 6X80 EXPRESS NAIL YPASS 50 80 6 40 30
EXPN06100 6X100 EXPRESS NAIL YPASS 70 100 6 40 30
EXPN08070 8X70 EXPRESS NAIL YPASS 30 70 8 50 40
EXPN08090 8X90 EXPRESS NAIL YPASS 50 90 8 50 40
EXPN08110 8X110 EXPRESS NAIL YPASS 70 110 8 50 40
EXPN08130 8X130 EXPRESS NAIL YPASS 90 130 8 50 40
EXPN08150 8X150 EXPRESS NAIL YPASS 110 150 8 50 40
EXPN08180 8X180 EXPRESS NAIL YPASS 140 180 8 50 40
Recommended Loads
EXPN 6.0 0.7kN
EXPN 8.0 1.0kN